QLT NERO

OOONEO0661

FACILIDADE
DEPARTO

\ coex-

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
QLT NERO

Série/RGD

CEIP
3713

Nasc
02/09/2013

PROP
GUILHERME PONTIERI / EDNEY S. GASQUES /
LUIZA O. R. C. CHAVES / MARCO ANTONIO M.

PEDROZA / JOAO VITOR F. GOULART

Pedigree

CFM JC094487
CFM DIAMANTE -I:
EL 532187
CFM ORGULHO
CFM TIETE
EL 648195 f

QLT DEMOLIDOR
QLT GRACO -I:

K629
7809

6803

Ultrassom
_ MEDID
2SO (kg) ‘ AOL ‘ AOL/100kg ‘ RATIO ‘ MARM ‘ EGS ‘ EGS/100kg ‘ PICANHA ‘ EM:
1091 135.6 12.43 0.63 3.48 14.06 1.29 16.55 )
Medidas

LG
62

ca
63 ]
m A 244

cc
p 176

Peso (kg): 1091

PT

157

GENEX-



OOONE00661 - QLT NERO

ALIANCA - julho 2023

PROGENIE
REB DESM
NF DESM

AC DESM (%)
REB SOBR
NF SOBR

AC SOBR (%)

iNDICES

IND DESM DECA 4
IND FINAL DECA 2
PRODUGAO

PN DECA 1
D160 DECA 2
GND DECA 2
D400 DECA 1
GNS DECA 1
PE/I DECA 1
PE/IP DECA 1
MORFOLOGICAS

C DESM DECA 1
P DESM DECA 2
M DESM DECA 5
U DESM --
C SOBR DECA 1
P SOBR DECA 1
M SOBR DECA 4
U SOBR DECA 1

12
517
97
10
245

96

DEP
7,83

10,67

DEP
-1,45
6,58
2,68
53,23
8,06
0,82

0,59

DEP
0,19

0,15

0,36
0,28
0,08

0,58

MATERNAL DEP
IPP DECAS -0,72
HMAT DECA6 -0,16
EEEEN

RMAT DECA4 3,91
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QUALITAS - marco 2023

PROGENIE

FILHOS 8.582
REBANHOS 50
iNDICE DEP

IND QUALITAS TOP 2% 15,52
PRODUCAO DEP  AC (%)
PN TOP0.1% -1,38 100
PD TOP 20% 3,54 95
GPD TOP 2% 6,58 94
PS TOP 5% 10,12 --
PE TOP 4% 1,14 94
MORFOLOGICA DEP AC (%)
MUSC TOP 3% 0,38 94
MATERNAL DEP AC (%)
MT TOP 20% 1,62 74
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